@ Carleton

UNIVERSITY
Canada's Capital University

Full-Time Domestic Graduate Status
(Fall + Winter combined)

Diploma in Architectural Conservation

Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Diploma in Public Administration

Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)

Master of Applied Science

Master of Architectural Studies

Master of Architecture

Master of Arts in International Affairs

Master of Arts in Public Administration

Master of Business Administration

Master of Cognitive Science

Master of Computer Science

Master of Design

Master of Engineering

Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security
Master of Journalism

Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Master of Political Management

Master of Science

Master of Science (ISS)

Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Master of Social Work

All other Masters Programs

PhD in Architecture

PhD in Cognitive Science

PhD in Computer Science

PhD in Engineering

PhD in International Affairs

PhD in Public Policy

PhD in Social Work

All other PhD Programs

Qualifying Year: Architecture

All other Qualifying Year

Senior Citizens

Part-Time Domestic Graduate Status
(Single term)

Diploma in Architectural Conservation
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Diploma in Public Administration
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)
Master of Applied Science
Master of Architectural Studies
Master of Architecture
Master of Arts in International Affairs
Master of Arts in Public Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Cognitive Science
Master of Computer Science
Master of Design
Master of Engineering
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security
Master of Journalism
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Master of Political Management
Master of Science
Master of Science (ISS)
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Master of Social Work
All other Masters Programs
PhD in Architecture
PhD in Cognitive Science
PhD in Computer Science
PhD in Engineering
PhD in International Affairs
PhD in Public Policy
PhD in Social Work
All other PhD Programs
Qualifying Year: Architecture
All other Qualifying Year
Senior Citizens

Domestic Graduate Fees
Fall 2014 & Winter 2015

First Year

7,412.16
8,110.16
7,914.16
7,914.16
8,110.16
8,110.16
8,110.16
8,110.16
8,110.16
8,110.16
6,792.16
7,412.16
7,412.16
7,914.16
7,914.16
8,390.16
6,436.16
6,792.16
7,126.16
7,126.16
8,110.16
8,110.16
7,914.16
7,790.16
6,436.16
6,792.16
8,110.16
6,878.16
6,436.16
7,412.16
6,358.16
6,714.16
6,714.16
6,358.16
6,358.16
6,878.16
6,358.16
9,314.16
7,634.16
5,380.16

BT T T RV AT ARV R ARV ARV RV AV SRV AEY SRV ARV SRV ARV ARV AT SRV RV ARV ARV ARV ARV SRV R SRV ARV RV ARV ARV AV SRV ARV SRV ARV ARV AT Y

First Year
<0.60 Billing Hr.

1,139.50
1,260.50
1,228.50
1,228.50
1,260.50
1,260.50
1,260.50
1,260.50
1,260.50
1,260.50
1,033.50
1,139.50
1,139.50
1,228.50
1,228.50
1,287.50

973.50
1,033.50
1,091.50
1,091.50
1,260.50
1,260.50
1,228.50
1,204.50

973.50
1,033.50
1,260.50
1,051.50

973.50
1,080.50

953.50
1,021.50
1,021.50

953.50

953.50
1,051.50

953.50
1,021.50

973.50

793.50

B R T Y Y Y T R Y R R Y TV Y RV RV SRV SRV AV SRV ARV ARV SRV ARV ALV SEV ARV ARV SRV

Upper Years

7,116.16
7,780.16
7,594.16
7,594.16
7,780.16
7,780.16
7,780.16
7,780.16
7,780.16
7,780.16
6,526.16
7,116.16
7,116.16
7,594.16
7,594.16
8,390.16
6,186.16
6,526.16
6,844.16
6,844.16
7,780.16
7,780.16
7,594.16
7,476.16
6,186.16
6,526.16
7,780.16
6,608.16
6,186.16
7,068.16
6,072.16
6,406.16
6,406.16
6,072.16
6,072.16
6,608.16
6,072.16
8,926.16
7,326.16
5,180.16

LR Y SRV ARV ST ARV Ry SRV ARV RV SEV ARV Y SRV ARV LV SRV ARV SV RV ARV SRV ARV ARV LV SRV ARy SRV ARV ALY SRV ARV ALY SRV AR SEV ARV ARV SEY.S

First Year2
>=0.6 Billing Hr.

1,632.50
1,808.50
1,760.50
1,760.50
1,808.50
1,808.50
1,808.50
1,808.50
1,808.50
1,808.50
1,477.50
1,632.50
1,632.50
1,760.50
1,760.50
1,835.50
1,389.50
1,477.50
1,560.50
1,560.50
1,808.50
1,808.50
1,760.50
1,727.50
1,389.50
1,477.50
1,808.50
1,496.50
1,389.50
1,545.50
1,359.50
1,459.50
1,459.50
1,359.50
1,359.50
1,496.50
1,359.50
1,459.50
1,389.50
1,125.50

Y SV R SV SRy RV Y SRV RV LV SRV ARy SV SRV LY QLT ARV Ry SRV ARV LY SRV ARV PV SRV ARV PV SRV ALY SEV ARV ARV SRV ARVALY SRV ARV PV SRV

Upper Year
<0.60 Billing Hr.

B R T Y Y Y T R Y R T R Y TV Y RV RV SRV SRV AV SRV ARV ARV SRV ARV ALV SEV ARV IRV SRV

1,139.50
1,204.50
1,173.50
1,173.50
1,204.50
1,204.50
1,204.50
1,204.50
1,204.50
1,204.50
988.50
1,139.50
1,139.50
1,173.50
1,173.50
1,287.50
931.50
988.50
1,043.50
1,043.50
1,204.50
1,204.50
1,173.50
1,151.50
931.50
988.50
1,204.50
1,005.50
931.50
1,080.50
913.50
968.50
968.50
913.50
913.50
1,005.50
913.50
976.50
931.50
759.50

Upper Year2
>=0.6 Billing Hr.

Y ST R SV ARy R Y SRV RV SV SRV ARV SV SRV LY LV ARV RV SRV ARV LY SRV ARV PV SRV ARV PV SRV ALY SEV ARV ARV SRV ARVALY SRV ARV APV SRV

1,632.50
1,726.50
1,680.50
1,680.50
1,726.50
1,726.50
1,726.50
1,726.50
1,726.50
1,726.50
1,411.50
1,632.50
1,632.50
1,680.50
1,680.50
1,835.50
1,327.50
1,411.50
1,490.50
1,490.50
1,726.50
1,726.50
1,680.50
1,649.50
1,327.50
1,411.50
1,726.50
1,429.50
1,327.50
1,545.50
1,299.50
1,382.50
1,382.50
1,299.50
1,299.50
1,429.50
1,299.50
1,393.50
1,327.50
1,075.50



