

Full-Time Domestic Graduate Status	First	Upper Years		
(Fall + Winter combined)				
Diploma in Architectural Conservation	\$	7.412.16	Ś	7.116.16
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	\$	8,110.16		7,780.16
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	\$	7,914.16		7,594.16
Diploma in Public Administration	\$	7,914.16		7,594.1
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master of Applied Science	\$	6,792.16		6,526.1
Master of Architectural Studies	\$	7,412.16		7,116.1
Master of Architecture	\$	7,412.16		7,116.1
Master of Arts in International Affairs	\$, .		
Master of Arts in Public Administration	\$	7,914.16		7,594.1
		7,914.16		7,594.1
Master of Business Administration	\$	8,390.16		8,390.1
Master of Cognitive Science	\$	6,436.16		6,186.1
Master of Computer Science	\$	6,792.16		6,526.1
Master of Design	\$	7,126.16		6,844.1
Master of Engineering	\$	7,126.16		6,844.1
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master of Journalism	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	\$	7,914.16		7,594.1
Master of Political Management	\$	7,790.16		7,476.1
Master of Science	\$	6,436.16		6,186.1
Master of Science (ISS)	\$	6,792.16		6,526.1
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	\$	8,110.16		7,780.1
Master of Social Work	\$	6,878.16		6,608.1
All other Masters Programs	\$	6,436.16		6,186.1
PhD in Architecture	\$	7,412.16	\$	7,068.1
PhD in Cognitive Science	\$	6,358.16	\$	6,072.1
PhD in Computer Science	\$	6,714.16	\$	6,406.1
PhD in Engineering	\$	6,714.16	\$	6,406.1
PhD in International Affairs	\$	6,358.16	\$	6,072.1
PhD in Public Policy	\$	6,358.16	\$	6,072.1
PhD in Social Work	\$	6,878.16	\$	6,608.1
All other PhD Programs	\$	6,358.16	\$	6,072.1
Qualifying Year: Architecture	\$	9,314.16	\$	8,926.1
All other Qualifying Year	\$	7,634.16	\$	7,326.1
Senior Citizens	Ś	5.380.16	Ś	5,180.1

Part-Time Domestic Graduate Status	First Y	First Year		First Year2		Upper Year		Upper Year2	
(Single term)	<0.60 Billing Hr.		>=0.6 Billing Hr.		<0.60 Billing Hr.		>=0.6 Billing Hr.		
Diploma in Architectural Conservation	\$	1,139.50	\$	1,632.50	\$	1,139.50	\$	1,632.50	
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	\$	1,228.50	\$	1,760.50	\$	1,173.50	\$	1,680.50	
Diploma in Public Administration	\$	1,228.50	\$	1,760.50	\$	1,173.50	\$	1,680.50	
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master of Applied Science	\$	1,033.50	\$	1,477.50	\$	988.50	\$	1,411.50	
Master of Architectural Studies	\$	1,139.50	\$	1,632.50	\$	1,139.50	\$	1,632.50	
Master of Architecture	\$	1,139.50	\$	1,632.50	\$	1,139.50	\$	1,632.50	
Master of Arts in International Affairs	\$	1,228.50	\$	1,760.50	\$	1,173.50	\$	1,680.50	
Master of Arts in Public Administration	\$	1,228.50	\$	1,760.50	\$	1,173.50	\$	1,680.50	
Master of Business Administration	\$	1,287.50	\$	1,835.50	\$	1,287.50	\$	1,835.50	
Master of Cognitive Science	\$	973.50	\$	1,389.50	\$	931.50	\$	1,327.50	
Master of Computer Science	\$	1,033.50	\$	1,477.50	\$	988.50	\$	1,411.50	
Master of Design	\$	1,091.50	\$	1,560.50	\$	1,043.50	\$	1,490.50	
Master of Engineering	\$	1,091.50	\$	1,560.50	\$	1,043.50	\$	1,490.50	
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master of Journalism	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	\$	1,228.50	\$	1,760.50	\$	1,173.50	\$	1,680.50	
Master of Political Management	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,727.50	\$	1,151.50	\$	1,649.50	
Master of Science	\$	973.50	\$	1,389.50	\$	931.50	\$	1,327.50	
Master of Science (ISS)	\$	1,033.50	\$	1,477.50	\$	988.50	\$	1,411.50	
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	\$	1,260.50	\$	1,808.50	\$	1,204.50	\$	1,726.50	
Master of Social Work	\$	1,051.50	\$	1,496.50	\$	1,005.50	\$	1,429.50	
All other Masters Programs	\$	973.50	\$	1,389.50	\$	931.50	\$	1,327.50	
PhD in Architecture	\$	1,080.50	\$	1,545.50	\$	1,080.50	\$	1,545.50	
PhD in Cognitive Science	\$	953.50	\$	1,359.50	\$	913.50	\$	1,299.50	
PhD in Computer Science	\$	1,021.50	\$	1,459.50	\$	968.50	\$	1,382.50	
PhD in Engineering	\$	1,021.50	\$	1,459.50	\$	968.50	\$	1,382.50	
PhD in International Affairs	\$	953.50	\$	1,359.50	\$	913.50	\$	1,299.50	
PhD in Public Policy	\$	953.50	\$	1,359.50	\$	913.50	\$	1,299.50	
PhD in Social Work	\$	1,051.50	\$	1,496.50	\$	1,005.50	\$	1,429.50	
All other PhD Programs	\$	953.50		1,359.50		913.50		1,299.50	
Qualifying Year: Architecture	\$	1,021.50	\$	1,459.50		976.50		1,393.50	
All other Qualifying Year	\$	973.50		1,389.50			\$	1,327.50	
Senior Citizens	\$	793.50	\$	1,125.50		759.50	\$	1,075.50	